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YM juhlakisat naisten kalpa

Final results (28 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 SALMINEN Anna FIN HABDA HELSINKI

2 KOCK Catharina FIN HFM HELSINKI

3 LEHTONEN Suvi FIN KAVE TAMPERE

3 TALLROTH-KOCK Lena FIN HFM HELSINKI

5 KELO Sarla FIN EM ESPOO

6 SALMINEN Laura FIN HN5O HELSINKI

7 MATTSSON Elena FIN TMÅF TURKU

8 HERRANEN Anni FIN RM ROVANIEMI

9 LUMME Terhi FIN HFM HELSINKI

10 BENGS Dagny FIN HN5O HELSINKI

11 DVORYANCHIKOVA Aleksandra FIN KAVE TAMPERE

12 BENGS Eevi FIN HN5O HELSINKI

13 SYVÄLÄ Ilona FIN HABDA HELSINKI

14 KOJO Sari FIN PM-BF PORVOO

15 PENTTINEN Anna-Riikka FIN HFM HELSINKI

16 LUOMI Nathalie FIN HFM HELSINKI

17 HEINÄMAA Anna FIN HFM HELSINKI

18 YLI-KOVERO Katri Ulriika FIN EM ESPOO

19 MIETTINEN Johanna FIN KAVE TAMPERE

20 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena FIN KAVE TAMPERE

21 LINDEMAN Irma FIN HFM HELSINKI

22 TERHO Maija FIN KAVE TAMPERE

23 AALTONEN Elvira FIN PM-BF PORVOO

24 HERMANS Julia FIN HN5O HELSINKI

25 MATOMÄKI Alisa FIN HN5O HELSINKI

25 LAAKSO Elina FIN ALLEZ JYVÄSKYLÄ

27 RIIHINIITTY Riina FIN KAVE TAMPERE

28 WELANDER Jessica FIN HN5O HELSINKI
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YM juhlakisat naisten kalpa

Formula of the competition

28 fencers

Poules round 1:

28 fencers

4 poules 

28 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 28 fencers
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YM juhlakisat naisten kalpa

Initial ranking (28 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 KOCK Catharina FIN HFM HELSINKI

2 LUMME Terhi FIN HFM HELSINKI

3 LEHTONEN Suvi FIN KAVE TAMPERE

4 SALMINEN Anna FIN HABDA HELSINKI

5 TALLROTH-KOCK Lena FIN HFM HELSINKI

6 SALMINEN Laura FIN HN5O HELSINKI

7 SYVÄLÄ Ilona FIN HABDA HELSINKI

8 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena FIN KAVE TAMPERE

9 HERRANEN Anni FIN RM ROVANIEMI

10 KELO Sarla FIN EM ESPOO

11 KOJO Sari FIN PM-BF PORVOO

12 PENTTINEN Anna-Riikka FIN HFM HELSINKI

13 MATTSSON Elena FIN TMÅF TURKU

14 BENGS Eevi FIN HN5O HELSINKI

15 DVORYANCHIKOVA Aleksandra FIN KAVE TAMPERE

16 BENGS Dagny FIN HN5O HELSINKI

17 HEINÄMAA Anna FIN HFM HELSINKI

18 LUOMI Nathalie FIN HFM HELSINKI

19 MIETTINEN Johanna FIN KAVE TAMPERE

20 LAAKSO Elina FIN ALLEZ JYVÄSKYLÄ

21 TERHO Maija FIN KAVE TAMPERE

22 HERMANS Julia FIN HN5O HELSINKI

23 AALTONEN Elvira FIN PM-BF PORVOO

23 LINDEMAN Irma FIN HFM HELSINKI

23 MATOMÄKI Alisa FIN HN5O HELSINKI

23 YLI-KOVERO Katri Ulriika FIN EM ESPOO

23 RIIHINIITTY Riina FIN KAVE TAMPERE

23 WELANDER Jessica FIN HN5O HELSINKI
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YM juhlakisat naisten kalpa

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: PENTTINEN Kaisa 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

RIIHINIITTY Riina KAVE TAMPERE 0.000 -18 11 7

KOCK Catharina HFM HELSINKI 1.000 24 30 1

AALTONEN Elvira PM-BF PORVOO 0.166 -12 17 6

LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena KAVE TAMPERE 0.333 -7 17 5

HEINÄMAA Anna HFM HELSINKI 0.500 1 24 4

BENGS Dagny HN5O HELSINKI 0.833 8 27 2

HERRANEN Anni RM ROVANIEMI 0.666 4 24 3
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: CLEMENTINO Bernerdo 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LUOMI Nathalie HFM HELSINKI 0.500 -6 17 5

MATOMÄKI Alisa HN5O HELSINKI 0.000 -15 15 7

DVORYANCHIKOVA Aleksandra KAVE TAMPERE 0.666 6 24 3

LUMME Terhi HFM HELSINKI 0.833 13 28 2

HERMANS Julia HN5O HELSINKI 0.166 -15 13 6

SYVÄLÄ Ilona HABDA HELSINKI 0.500 2 24 4

KELO Sarla EM ESPOO 0.833 15 25 1
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Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: WALLI Heidi 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LINDEMAN Irma HFM HELSINKI 0.166 -7 21 6

YLI-KOVERO Katri Ulriika EM ESPOO 0.500 -3 23 5

LAAKSO Elina ALLEZ JYVÄSKYLÄ 0.000 -15 15 7

PENTTINEN Anna-Riikka HFM HELSINKI 0.500 -2 22 4

KOJO Sari PM-BF PORVOO 0.500 0 27 3

LEHTONEN Suvi KAVE TAMPERE 1.000 19 30 1

SALMINEN Laura HN5O HELSINKI 0.833 8 27 2
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Poule number 4    Piste number 

Referee: VUORINEN Juha 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

WELANDER Jessica HN5O HELSINKI 0.000 -20 10 7

MIETTINEN Johanna KAVE TAMPERE 0.500 -5 20 5

MATTSSON Elena TMÅF TURKU 0.666 8 21 2

BENGS Eevi HN5O HELSINKI 0.666 4 24 3

TERHO Maija KAVE TAMPERE 0.166 -9 17 6

SALMINEN Anna HABDA HELSINKI 1.000 17 30 1

TALLROTH-KOCK Lena HFM HELSINKI 0.500 5 23 4
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YM juhlakisat naisten kalpa

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (28 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 KOCK Catharina HFM HELSINKI 1.000 24 30 qualified

2 LEHTONEN Suvi KAVE TAMPERE 1.000 19 30 qualified

3 SALMINEN Anna HABDA HELSINKI 1.000 17 30 qualified

4 KELO Sarla EM ESPOO 0.833 15 25 qualified

5 LUMME Terhi HFM HELSINKI 0.833 13 28 qualified

6 BENGS Dagny HN5O HELSINKI 0.833 8 27 qualified

6 SALMINEN Laura HN5O HELSINKI 0.833 8 27 qualified

8 MATTSSON Elena TMÅF TURKU 0.666 8 21 qualified

9 DVORYANCHIKOVA Aleksandra KAVE TAMPERE 0.666 6 24 qualified

10 HERRANEN Anni RM ROVANIEMI 0.666 4 24 qualified

10 BENGS Eevi HN5O HELSINKI 0.666 4 24 qualified

12 TALLROTH-KOCK Lena HFM HELSINKI 0.500 5 23 qualified

13 SYVÄLÄ Ilona HABDA HELSINKI 0.500 2 24 qualified

14 HEINÄMAA Anna HFM HELSINKI 0.500 1 24 qualified

15 KOJO Sari PM-BF PORVOO 0.500 0 27 qualified

16 PENTTINEN Anna-Riikka HFM HELSINKI 0.500 -2 22 qualified

17 YLI-KOVERO Katri Ulriika EM ESPOO 0.500 -3 23 qualified

18 MIETTINEN Johanna KAVE TAMPERE 0.500 -5 20 qualified

19 LUOMI Nathalie HFM HELSINKI 0.500 -6 17 qualified

20 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena KAVE TAMPERE 0.333 -7 17 qualified

21 LINDEMAN Irma HFM HELSINKI 0.166 -7 21 qualified

22 TERHO Maija KAVE TAMPERE 0.166 -9 17 qualified

23 AALTONEN Elvira PM-BF PORVOO 0.166 -12 17 qualified

24 HERMANS Julia HN5O HELSINKI 0.166 -15 13 qualified

25 MATOMÄKI Alisa HN5O HELSINKI 0.000 -15 15 qualified

25 LAAKSO Elina ALLEZ JYVÄSKYLÄ 0.000 -15 15 qualified

27 RIIHINIITTY Riina KAVE TAMPERE 0.000 -18 11 qualified

28 WELANDER Jessica HN5O HELSINKI 0.000 -20 10 qualified
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YM juhlakisat naisten kalpa

Table of 32

1 KOCK Catharina
HFM HELSINKI

32 ----------
KOCK Catharina

17 YLI-KOVERO Katri Ulrii
EM ESPOO

16 PENTTINEN Anna-Riikka
HFM HELSINKI

PENTTINEN Anna-Rii
15/11

9 DVORYANCHIKOVA Aleksan
KAVE TAMPERE

24 HERMANS Julia
HN5O HELSINKI

DVORYANCHIKOVA Ale
15/12

25 MATOMÄKI Alisa
HN5O HELSINKI

8 MATTSSON Elena
TMÅF TURKU

MATTSSON Elena
15/2

5 LUMME Terhi
HFM HELSINKI

28 WELANDER Jessica
HN5O HELSINKI

LUMME Terhi
15/6

21 LINDEMAN Irma
HFM HELSINKI

12 TALLROTH-KOCK Lena
HFM HELSINKI

TALLROTH-KOCK Lena
15/9

13 SYVÄLÄ Ilona
HABDA HELSINKI

20 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena
KAVE TAMPERE

SYVÄLÄ Ilona
15/9

29 ----------

4 KELO Sarla
EM ESPOO

KELO Sarla

3 SALMINEN Anna
HABDA HELSINKI

30 ----------
SALMINEN Anna

19 LUOMI Nathalie
HFM HELSINKI

14 HEINÄMAA Anna
HFM HELSINKI

LUOMI Nathalie
15/13

11 BENGS Eevi
HN5O HELSINKI

22 TERHO Maija
KAVE TAMPERE

BENGS Eevi
15/4

27 RIIHINIITTY Riina
KAVE TAMPERE

6 SALMINEN Laura
HN5O HELSINKI

SALMINEN Laura
15/3

7 BENGS Dagny
HN5O HELSINKI

26 LAAKSO Elina
ALLEZ JYVÄSKYLÄ

BENGS Dagny
15/6

23 AALTONEN Elvira
PM-BF PORVOO

10 HERRANEN Anni
RM ROVANIEMI

HERRANEN Anni
15/7

15 KOJO Sari
PM-BF PORVOO

18 MIETTINEN Johanna
KAVE TAMPERE

KOJO Sari
15/7

31 ----------

2 LEHTONEN Suvi
KAVE TAMPERE

LEHTONEN Suvi

Table of 16

KOCK Catharina
15/5

MATTSSON Elena
15/7

TALLROTH-KOCK Lena
15/12

KELO Sarla
15/13

SALMINEN Anna
15/8

SALMINEN Laura
14/13

HERRANEN Anni
15/12

LEHTONEN Suvi
14/10
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YM juhlakisat naisten kalpa

Table of 8

1 KOCK Catharina
HFM HELSINKI

8 MATTSSON Elena
TMÅF TURKU

KOCK Catharina
15/6

5 TALLROTH-KOCK Lena
HFM HELSINKI

4 KELO Sarla
EM ESPOO

TALLROTH-KOCK Lena
15/10

3 SALMINEN Anna
HABDA HELSINKI

6 SALMINEN Laura
HN5O HELSINKI

SALMINEN Anna
15/8

7 HERRANEN Anni
RM ROVANIEMI

2 LEHTONEN Suvi
KAVE TAMPERE

LEHTONEN Suvi
15/8

Semi-finals

KOCK Catharina
15/7

SALMINEN Anna
15/8

Final

SALMINEN Anna
15/13


